FLUOROPURE® 200 LITER
HDPE DRUMS
A cost-effective, safe chemical package
manufactured in Taiwan
Entegris is a world leader in providing high-
performance materials integrity management
solutions for use in corrosive environments.
We provide the most comprehensive portfolio

safe, high-purity
chemical transport
Ordering Information
Part Number
XX  XX  XX-XX  XX-XX  XX  XX
Drum Insert and Material
01 = No drum insert(s)
03 = DIT PFA Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
06 = DIP PE Drum Inserts – FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
09 = Standard SLQC port connections (includes dispense downtube and vent closures)
10 = SLQC port connections with continuous vent closures (H202)
Base Package
AX = Asia/Pacific Trilayer Drum (170 kPa)
CX = Asia/Pacific Trilayer Drum (300 kPa)
A1 = 55 gallon drum with EPDM o-rings (black)
A2 = 55 gallon drum with Viton® o-rings (black with white dot)
A3 = 55 gallon drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
A4 = 55 gallon drum with EPDM o-rings (black) and weep holes in top chime
A5 = 55 gallon drum with Viton® o-rings (black with white dot) and weep holes in top chime
A6 = 55 gallon drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings and weep holes in top chime (not an option for –06 drum inserts)
AA = 55 gallon drum with POE o-rings
AB = 55 gallon drum with POE o-rings and weep holes in top chime
C3 = 55 gallon drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings (2″ closure only)
C6 = 55 gallon drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings and weep holes in top chime (2″ closure only)
BX = Asia/Pacific Advantage Trilayer Drum (170 kPa)
DX = Asia/Pacific Advantage Trilayer Drum (300 kPa)
B1 = 55 gallon drum with EPDM o-rings (black)
B2 = 55 gallon drum with Viton® o-rings (black with white dot)
B3 = 55 gallon drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
B4 = 55 gallon drum with EPDM o-rings (black) and weep holes in top chime
B5 = 55 gallon drum with Viton® o-rings (black with white dot) and weep holes in top chime
B6 = 55 gallon drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings and weep holes in top chime (not an option for –06 drum inserts)
BA = 55 gallon drum with POE o-rings
BB = 55 gallon drum with POE o-rings and weep holes in top chime
D3 = 55 gallon drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings (2″ closure only)
D6 = 55 gallon drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings and weep holes in top chime (2″ closure only)
Recirculation Drum Insert
(See Sump Drum Insert Special Instructions below.)
Recirculation Drum Insert Chemical Code
(Reference the Fluid Handling Systems catalog for chemical codes.)
Recirculation Drum Insert Length Code
23 = 12.0″ (305 mm) long
XX = Contact the factory for additional lengths
Assembly Special Instructions
00 = Standard
01 = Drum stenciling required
06 = Vented plug in 2″ PE closure
07 = Vented plug in 2″ PE closure and stenciling
Sump Drum Insert Special Instructions
00 = Standard or N/A
03 = Manual relief shipping plug
04 = Without 1⁄8″ downtube
05 = Without 1⁄8″ port (molded shut)
06 = Vented shipping plug
08 = Manual relief shipping plug and without 1⁄8″ port (molded shut)
09 = Manual relief shipping plug and without 1⁄8″ downtube
16 = Vented shipping plug and without 1⁄8″ downtube
17 = Vented shipping plug and without 1⁄8″ port (molded shut)
Sump Drum Insert Chemical Code
00 = Standard or N/A